RIiO INDIO BOCA DE URACILLO LLUVIA MENSUAL EN mm

BUR

Year

Jan

Feb

Mar

Apr

May

Jun

Jul

Aug

Sep

Oct

Nov

Dec

Annual

2002

248.9

210.8

243.8

231.1

297.2

170.2

477.5

127.0

2003

134.6

132.1

0.0

215.9

612.1

294.6

805.2

2004

193.0

73.7

175.3

177.8

365.8

200.7

83.8

322.6

233.7

297.2

330.2

223.5

2677.2

2005

345.4

81.3

96.5

215.9

142.2

248.9

342.9

442.0

0.0

505.5

241.3

226.1

2888.0

2006

170.2

137.2

195.6

264.2

149.9

170.2

213.4

221.0

144.8

213.4

645.2

185.4

2710.2

2007

94.0

38.1

119.4

225

460

257

112

126

396

308

355

2008

108

155

119

135

230

205

322

346

191

120

750

184

2865

2009

349

300

250

142

206

244

262

301

250

280

569

119

3272

AVG

199.2

131.0

136.5

193.3

257.5

219.5

225.7

310.6

182.3

324.3

452.0

278.1

2882.5

MAX

349.0

300.0

250.0

264.2

460.0

257.0

342.9

442.0

297.2

612.1

750.0

805.2

3272.0

MIN

94.0

38.1

0.0

135.0

142.2

170.2

83.8

221.0

0.0

120.0

241.3

119.0

2677.2




